.254
0  30'
.127
.762
ANG ±
.XXX ±
 .X ±
 .XX ±

EOT-QTY    244-___-__-__
(SEE T-SLOT SENSOR KIT SHEET FOR
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION)
APPROVED:
DATE:
PO:REFERENCE#:
ENTER X-AXIS TRAVEL
ENTER Y-AXIS TRAVEL
TRAVEL IN INCREMENTS OF 25mm
TRAVEL LIMITS: 150mm-4850mm
TRAVEL IN INCREMENTS OF 150mm
TRAVEL LIMITS: 150mm-1000mm
X-AXIS
X'-AXIS
REMOVABLE SHIPPING BEAM
REMOVABLE SHIPPING BEAM
Y-AXIS
10-5-048
CABLE TRACK
48mm MIN. BEND RADIUS
10-5-048
CABLE TRACK
48mm MIN. BEND RADIUS
25Nm TORQUE TUBE
.254
0  30'
.127
.762
ANG ±
.XXX ±
 .X ±
 .XX ±
Y
-
T
R
A
V
E
L
105
105
X-TRAVEL 129129
205
(Y-TRAVEL) - 40mm
CABLE TRACK DIMENSIONS
SEPARATORS
63
INNER WIDTH
18
INNER HEIGHT
WORK ENVELOPE AND GANTRY FOOTPRINT
SHEET SIZE
MGS-628-XXXX-XXXX-XDIMENSIONAL LIMITS APPLY AFTER FINISHING
63
MACRON DYNAMICS INC
1/14/2020
DD/MM/YYYY
JA
--
10/11/2019
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
DRAWN BY:
LAST SAVED BY:
CHECKED BY:
1:1
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES
MACRON 628
00
PART NUMBER